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55%
55%
55%
55%

ITUARRI—R

R D — X
R D — X
R D — X
MR AR — X

1103 20%&

5593
5593
5593
559

55%
55%
55%
55%

AUTIEEEI-2 100932 54

R D — X
R D — X
R D — X
MR-

5593
5593
5593
559

55%
55%
55%
55%

55%
55%

R I—R 5593
I —R 5593

i FHEI—Z 559 5 5%
R I—Z 5599 5 5%
AORSEIRI-Z 11053 204

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

SIHUARRI-Z 1105 20%

F1hPyTI-R 5593 554
AR I—X 5593 5 5%
AR I—X 5593 5 5%
AR I—X 5593 5 5%
WFHEI—R 5593 554

R feRR 1 — 2
R feRRR I — 2

R fHR T — 2
R fHR T — 2
R fHR T — 2
HF AR - X

5593
559

55%
55%

559
559
559
5593

55%
55%
55%
55%

SIHUARRI-Z 1105 20%

F1hPyTI-R 5593 55%
AR I—Z 5593 5 5%
AR I—Z 5593 5 5%
AR I—Z 5593 5 5%
IR 5573 5 5%

5593
559

55%
55%

R AR — 2
R AR — 2

HFHER]—X 559 55%
i FHER]—X 559 55%
1OAFFERI-Z 11053 204

SITAERO—R

R AR D — 2
R AR D — 2
R AR D — 2
HF AR ]—X

11053 20%&

55%
55%
55%
55%

5593
5593
5593
5593

YUAERO-R 1105 20%

H AR D — R
H AR D — R
H AR D — R
AR —X

55%
55%
55%
55%

559>
559>
559>
5593

HTFHEI-R 559 55%
HTFHEI-R 559 55%
54 hPyJFI-R 5543 55%
HTFHEI-R 559 55%
HTFHEI-R 559 55%
AIRSFRI-R 11093 20%&

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

AOTIREED-Z 1009 254

HTFHEI-R 559
HTFHEI-R 559
HTFHEI-R 559
T #HEI-X 559

55%
55%
55%
55%

iiiE:5 =
RFARH

Mz x> 73> AH
RE=KRH

ITABRD—-Z 11093 20%

55%
55%
55%
55%

R R D — R
R R D — R
R R D — R
T AR —X

5593
5593
5593
5593

R AR — 2
R AR — R

AR D — R
R AR D — R

55%
55%

5593
555>

55%
55%

5593
5553

AIRFZFIRI-Z 11093 20%&

H AR -2
AR D — R

55%
55%

559>
559>

55%
55%
55%
55%

MR FRRR D — R
MR FRRR D — R
MR FRRR D — R
AR —X

5593
5593
5593
5593

INARERI-Z 11093 204

54 hPyJ1-Z 5593 55%
HFHEZI-R 559 55%
HFHEZI-R 559 55%
HFHEZI-R 559 55%
HFHETI-X 559 55%

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

R I-X 559 55%
11:00v(751-2Z 1205 54

iR ]—Z 5593 5 5%
13:00%(%/51-Z 1205 54
iR ]—X 5593 5 5%
HWTFHETI-X 559 55%

T AR I—Z
T AR - X

R -2
R -2
R -2
H R AR T —X

5593
5593

55%
55%

5593
5593
5593
559

55%
55%
55%
55%

AOTREEI-R 1009 254
S/ ~7ySI—Z 55% 55%&
HFfEE - 559 5 5%
HFfEE - 559 5 5%
HFfEE - 559 5 5%
FHE]—X 559 554

IAERD—-Z 11090 20%

5593
5593
5593
5593

55%
55%
55%
55%

R R — 2
R R — 2
R R — 2
H R AR — X

HhF AR —Z
R AR —Z

R -2
R -2
R -2
AR —X

5593
5593

55%
55%

5593
5593
5593
5593

55%
55%
55%
55%

AR —Z
AR —Z

5593
5593

55%
55%

I -X 559 55%
I -X 559 55%
AIRFEIRI-X 11093 20%

IUARRD-Z 11090 20%

R -2
R -2
R -2
#h AR —R

5593
5593
5593
5593

55%
55%
55%
55%

26

27

28

29

30

31

R I—-X 559 5 5%
R I—-X 559> 5 5%
SAhPyF1-2 5543 55%&
R I-X 559> 5 5%
R I—-X 559 5 5%
AIRFFIRT-X 11093 20%

ITTABRT—X

BRI —X
BRI —X
BRI —X
BRI —X

11093 20%

559 50%&
559 50%&
559 50%&
559 50%&

HIFEEI—-R 5599 5 5%
HIFfEEI—-R 5599 5 5%
SAhPyF1-2 5593 55%&
T HEI-X 5590 504
T HEI-X 5590 504
T HEI-X 5590 504
WTFHEI-X 559 50%

5593
5593

55%
55%

R R — 2
R R -2

R TI-X 559 5 5%
W I-X 559 5 5%
AIRFZFIRTI-X 11093 20%

R -2
R -2

AR — 2
AR — 2
AR — 2
AR —X

5593
5593

55%
55%

5593
5593
5593
5593

55%
55%
55%
55%

SUAERO-R 1105 20%&

HTFHEI-R 559 55%
HTFHEI-R 559 55%
HTFHEI-R 559 55%
HWFHEI-X 559 55%&
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10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00

8 A 2026

BiER

AR

NEH

=]

AiEH

&iER

EFTH2026/2/10

TRH

1

R I-2 559 55%
iR 1-2 550 55%
S1hPy7I-Z 5593 55%
HTF#HEEI-2Z 559 55%
i 1—2 559 5 5%
1>RSERI-Z 1105 20%

2

3

4

5

6

7

IHAERI-Z 1109 20%&

AR —-Z
AR -Z
AR -Z
HFAEI-X

5553
5593
5593
559>

55%
55%
55%
55%

IR I—R 5590
IR I—R 5590

55%
55%

HF#EEI—-X 559 55%&
HF#EEI—-2 5597 55%&
1ORFERI-Z 11093 20%

AR -Z 1109 20%&

4 K7yJI-R 5593 55%&
HITF#EI—-R 559 55%&
HFAEEI—R 5593 55%
HFAEEI—R 5593 55%
HFAEI—X 559 55%

IHUAERT-X 11093 204

A2
A —-Z
A —-Z
-

559>
559>
559>
559>

55%
55%
55%
55%

HITF#EI—-R 5599 55%&
T —-R 559 55%&

HITF#EI—-R 5599 55%&
T —-R 559 55%&
AIRSERI-Z 11053 20%

TIUABRD—-Z

R - X
R -
R -
HFAE -

1105 20%

559>
559>
559>
559

55%
55%
55%
55%

1009 25%

AR ] — 2
A -2
A -2
A —X

5593
5593
5593
559>

55%
55%
55%
55%

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

HWFHEEI-Z 5593 55%&
HWFHEEI-Z 5597 55%&
4 ~7yJI-R 5593 55%&
HWFHEEI-Z 5597 55%&
HWFHEEI-Z 5593 55%&
AIRFFEI-R 1105 20%

IHUARRI—-R 1105 20%

A2
AR D2
AR -2
A -

559>
559>
559>
559

55%
55%
55%
55%

AOTREEI-Z 10093 25%&
4 h7yJI-R 5593 55%&
HFEEI—R 5593 55%
HFEEI—R 5593 55%
HFAEEI—R 5593 55%
HTF#HETI—2 559 55%&

A —-Z
R -

555>
559>

55%
55%

B I-Z 550 55%
i FHE -2 550 55%
AORSERI-Z 11053 204

AR — X
AR — X

559>
559>

55%&
55%&

AR — X
AR — X
AR — X
AR —X

559>
559>
559>
5593

55%&
55%&
55%&
55%&

R - X
R -

R -
R -
R -
RO -X

559>
559>

559>
559>
559>
559

55%
55%

55%
55%
55%
55%

IR I—R 5593 55%&
R R -2 5593 554
4 K7yJI1-R 5593 55%
IR I—R 5593 55%&
IR I—R 5593 55%&
IR I—R 5593 55%&
HTFHEI—2 559 55%&

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

HWTFHEI-Z 559 55%&
HWFHEEI—-Z 5593 55%&
1 ~7yJI-R 5593 55%&
WFHEEI—-Z 5597 55%&
WFHEEI—-Z 5597 55%&
WFHEEI—-Z 5597 55%&
HWFHEEI-Z 559 55%&

AR — 2
AR —Z

559>
555

55%
55%

AR —Z
AR —Z
AR —Z
A -

555
555
555
559

55%
55%
55%
55%

HITF#HEI—-R 5599 55%&
HTF#EI—R 559 55%&
4 h7yJI-R 5593 55%&
HTF#EI—2 559 55%&
HTF#EI—2 559 55%&
AIRFFEI-R 1105 20%&

ROTIEEEI-R 1005 25%&

R ] — X
R ] — X
R ] — X
R -

559
559
559
559

55%
55%
55%
55%

ITHUAERI—R 1109 20%

AR — X
AR — X
AR — X
AR —X

5593
5593
5593
5593

55%&
55%&
55%&
55%&

AR —R
R -Z

AR -X
AR -X
HFER - X
HFAE -

559
559>

559>
559>
559>
559

55%
55%

55%
55%
55%
55%

AR — 2
AR — X

559>
559>

55%
55%

B I—Z 5590 55%
B I-Z 5590 55%
AIRSEIRI-A 11053 204

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

AYTIREED-R 10093 254
51 ~7yJI1-R 5593 55%&
WFHEEI-Z 559> 55%&
WFHEEI-Z 559> 55%&
WFHEEI-Z 559> 55%&
WFHEEI-Z 559> 554

-5 Y =!
RFENRH

MesX> 7> AR
RF2KRH

IHUARRI—R 11093 20%

R -
R -X
R -X
AR -X

5553
5553
5553
559

55%
55%
55%
55%

AR —Z
AR I —X

5593
555

55%
55%

HTF#HEI—-2 559 55%&
HTF#EI—-2 559 55%&
AIRSEERI-Z 11053 204

SZHTARRT -

AR -X
AR -X
AR -X
HFEEI-X

1109 20%

5593
559>
559>
559

55%
55%
55%
55%

IIHUABRI—R 1105 20%

54 h7yJI-2 5593 55%&
HTF#EI—-2 559 55%&
HTF#EI—-2 559 55%&
HTF#EI—-2 559 55%&
HFHEI—2 559 55%&

30

31

AR —R
AR —Z

5593
5553

55%
55%

WFHEEI-Z 5593 55%&
WFHEEI-Z 5593 55%&
AIRSEIRI-Z 11093 20%&

IHUARRI-R 1109 20%

R I—X 559
R I—X 559
R I—X 559
R I—X 5550

55%
55%
55%
55%

8H14H (&) ~8H16H (H) ix
FAEFARRTA & 720 F9,
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